
Shoe Fence 
The CONERO Shoe Fence allows shoes to be displayed 
and stored efficiently.

Kesseböhmer also offers two types of Shoe Fences; 
Aluminum and Steel. Aluminum Shoe Fences can be 
cut-to-size.

34 KESSEBÖHMER be clever. FOR THE MODERN CLOSET CONERO



 CONERO Shoe Fence

238723 9853 

238438 9853 

238723 7021 

238438 7021 

582
582

1114
1114

582 x 24 x 38  
(22 ⅞ x 1 x 1 ½)

1114 x 24 x 38 mm 
(43 ⅞ x 1 x 1 ½")

239870 9853 

239871 9853  

239870 7021 

239871 7021 

457 mm 
(18")

610 mm  
(24")

432 x 24 x 38 mm 
(17" x 1" x 1 ½")
584 x 24 x 38 mm 
(23" x 1" x 1 ½")

CONERO Shoe Fence – Aluminium
Packing Unit: 20
Each set consists of:
2 x mounts
1 x Profile 

CONERO Shoe Fence – Steel
Packing Unit: 20
Each set consists of:
2 x mounts
1 x Profile

CONERO Shoe Fence – Aluminium
Packing Unit: 20
Each set consists of:
3 x mounts
2 x Profile

 
 

Champagne

 
 

Champagne

 
 

Champagne

 
 

Powder Black

 
 

Powder Black

 
 

Powder Black

 
Max. Clear 

Cabinet Width

                        
Min. Clear 

Cabinet Width

 
Max. Clear 

Cabinet Width

 
Max. Dimension 
W x D x H

 
Max. Dimension 
W x D x H

 
Max. Dimension 
W x D x H

Cut-to-size. Shoe fence can be extended as desired by stringing several shoe fences together.

Cut-to-size. Shoe fence can be extended as desired by stringing several shoe fences together.

582 mm 
(22 ⅞“)

1114 mm  
(43 ⅞“)

CONERO Shoe Fence – Steel
Packing Unit: 20
Each set consists of:
3 x mounts
2 x Profile 

 
 

Champagne

 
 

Powder Black

                        
Min. Clear 

Cabinet Width

 
Max. Dimension 
W x D x H

239872 9853           239872 7021                762 - 776 mm 
 (30 - 30 ½")

732 x 24 x 38 mm                
(28 ⅞ x 1 x 1 ½")ö    
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