





Shoe Fence

The CONERO Shoe Fence allows shoes to be displayed and stored efficiently.

Kesseböhmer also offers two types of Shoe Fences; Aluminum and Steel. Aluminum Shoe Fences can be cut-to-size.

CONERO Shoe Fence

CONERO Shoe Fence – Steel Packing Unit: 20

Each set consists of:

2 x mounts

1 x Profile

Max. Dimension W x D x H	Min. Clear Cabinet Width	Powder Black	Champagne
432 x 24 x 38 mm (17" x 1" x 1 ½")	457 mm (18")	239870 7021	239870 9853
584 x 24 x 38 mm (23" x 1" x 1 ½")	610 mm (24")	239871 7021	239871 9853

CONERO Shoe Fence – Aluminium

Packing Unit: 20 Each set consists of: 2 x mounts 1 x Profile

Max. Dimension W x D x H	Max. Clear Cabinet Width	Powder Black	Champagne
582 x 24 x 38 (22 ¾ x 1 x 1 ½)	582 mm (22.7₀")	238723 7021	238723 9853

Cut-to-size. Shoe fence can be extended as desired by stringing several shoe fences together.

CONERO Shoe Fence – Steel

Packing Unit: 20 Each set consists of: 3 x mounts 2 x Profile

Max. Dimension W x D x H	Min. Clear Cabinet Width	Powder Black	Champagne
732 x 24 x 38 mm	762 - 776 mm	239872 7021	239872 9853
(28 3 x 1 x 1 ½")	(30 - 30 ½")		

CONERO Shoe Fence – Aluminium

Packing Unit: 20 Each set consists of: 3 x mounts 2 x Profile

Max. Dimension W x D x H	Max. Clear Cabinet Width	Powder Black	Champagne
1114 x 24 x 38 mm	1114 mm	238438 7021	238438 9853
(43 % x 1 x 1 ½")	(43 7⁄8")		

Cut-to-size. Shoe fence can be extended as desired by stringing several shoe fences together.







